Bul HY14-2409.indd, dd
1 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
Vocational Truck Valve ProgramBulletin HY14-2409/US
Open-Center Directional Control ValvesGeneral Assembly Information
General Valve Assembly Information
Work Port Relief Valves

Elyria, Ohio, USA
Vocational Truck Valve ProgramBulletin HY14-2409/US
Ordering Information VA35 and VG35 Stud Kits, Plugs
VA35 and VG35 Stud Kits
Part Number Model Number Description
391-1873-053 DVA35-SK1 1 Work Section
391-1873-054 DVA35-SK2 2 Work Sections
391-1873-055 DVA35-SK3 3 Work Sections
391-1873-056 DVA35-SK4 4 Work Sedtions
391-1873-057 DVA35-SK5 5 Work Sections
391-1873-058 DVA35-SK6 6 Work Sections
391-1873-059 DVA35-SK7 7 Work Sections
391-1873-060 DVA35-SK8 8 Work Sections
391-1873-138 DVG35-TSK1 1 Work Section
391-1873-139 DVG35-TSK2 2 Work Sections
391-1873-140 DVG35-TSK3 3 Work Sections
391-1873-141 DVG35-TSK4 4 Work Sections